
Date & Day ↓Class → I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI XII

07.09.2023 (Thursday)

08.09.2023 (Friday)

09.09.2023 (Saturday)

10.09.2023 (Sunday)

11.09.2023 (Monday)

12.09.2023 (Tuesday)

13.09.2023 (Wednesday)

14.09.2023 (Thursday) Maths English Physical Education Physics/ Business 

Studies/ Political 

Science

15.09.2023 (Friday) Maths English Science Maths Social 

Studies

English Hindi Sanskrit

16.09.2023 (Saturday)

17.09.2023 (Sunday)

18.09.2023 (Monday) Hindi Science English Maths Social Studies Science English Chemistry/ 

Accountancy/ History

19.09.2023 (Tuesday)

20.09.2023 (Wednesday) English Hindi Hindi English Sanskrit Social Studies Maths Science

21.09.2023 (Thursday) Science Maths Economics/ Computer 

Science

English

22.09.2023 (Friday) EVS Maths Social Studies Hindi Science Maths Sanskrit English

23.09.2023 (Saturday)

24.09.2023 (Sunday)

25.09.2023 (Monday) Hindi Information 

Technology

Maths/ Hindi/ Biology Economics/ Computer 

Science

26.09.2023 (Tuesday) Hindi EVS Maths Science Maths Sanskrit Science Social 

Studies

27.09.2023 (Wednesday) Information 

Technology

Hindi Physics/Business 

Studies/Political Science

Maths/ Hindi/ Biology

28.09.2023 (Thursday)

29.09.2023 (Friday) ENG Social Studies English Hindi Social Studies Hindi

30.09.2023 (Saturday) English Social Studies Chemistry/ 

Accountancy/History

Physical Education

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Regular Classes

Regular Classes

Preparatory Holiday

Preparatory Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Arts & Craft

Holiday Preparatory Holiday

Regular Classes Arts & Craft

Preparatory Holiday

Preparatory Holiday

Preparatory Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Preparatory Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Preparatory Holiday

G.K   &   English Dictation

Computer   &   Hindi Dictation

Date Sheet for Mid Term Exams for the Academic Session 2023-24

Preparatory Holiday

Preparatory Holiday

Preparatory Holiday

Maths Oral

Holiday

Regular Classes


